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Crystalis Level-Up Stat Chart
by Eevee-Trainer

This walkthrough was originally written for Crystalis on the NES, but the walkthrough is still applicable to
the GBC version of the game.

Game: Crystalis
Console: NES & Famicom
File Type: Level-Up Stats Chart
Author: Eevee-Trainer
Version: v1.00
Time of Update: 8:13 PM 7/9/2017

Level-Up Stat Chart
Level HP MP Attack Defense Shield Total EXP. Next Lv.

Level 1 48 34 1 1 1 0 30

Level 2 64 34 2 2 2 30 60

Level 3 80 51 3 3 3 90 150

Level 4 96 68 4 4 4 240 300

Level 5 112 85 5 5 5 540 700

Level 6 128 102 6 6 6 1,240 1,200

Level 7 144 119 7 7 7 2,440 1,600

Level 8 160 136 8 8 8 4,040 3,500

Level 9 176 153 9 9 9 7,540 5,800

Level 10 192 170 10 10 10 13,340 8,000

Level 11 208 187 11 11 11 21,340 10,000

Level 12 224 204 12 12 12 31,340 20,000

Level 13 240 221 13 13 13 51,340 30,000

Level 14 255 238 14 14 14 81,340 40,000

Level 15 255 255 15 15 15 121,340 50,000

Level 16 255 255 16 16 16 171,340 -

Credits
In no particular order...

KeyBlade999:
For a lot of help in organizing and formatting my guides, thus providing a nice general template for me to use.

Version History
v1.00:

Completed.
Time: 8:13 PM 7/9/2017



Legal & Contact
This FAQ may not be reproduced under any circumstances except for personal, private use. It may not be placed on any web site or otherwise distributed publicly
without advance written permission. Use of this guide on any other web site or as a part of any public display is strictly prohibited, and a violation of copyright.

All trademarks and copyrights contained in this document are owned by their respective trademark and copyright holders.

This guide is ｩ 2017 Eevee-Trainer.

Contact Info:

Email: eeveetrainer.faqs@gmail.com
Private Message: Eevee-Trainer (at GameFAQs)
Discord: Eevee_Trainer#1490

Allowed sites for my FAQs

GameFAQs (www.gamefaqs.com)

Neoseeker (www.neoseeker.com)

If you would like to host my FAQs, I would request that you please contact me as prescribed above before doing so. Unless stated otherwise, you are not allowed to
host any of my work. Thanks for your consideration, it means a lot. ^_^
And with that all said, this guide finally comes to a close. Hope you've enjoyed and found it useful. :)

This document is copyright Eevee-Trainer and hosted by VGM with permission.


